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1 76*****0R LOPEZ CASTRO, ANDRES ALEJANDRO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
2 34*****2C MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, BERNARDO JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
3 33*****7M PACIO RIVAS, BEATRIZ OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
4 34*****1J PEREZ FONTELO, PAULA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
5 77*****7L ROLLE CHAVES, NAZARET OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
6 34*****1Q SALGADO CASTRO, MARIA JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
7 33*****0Y CASTRO PRADO, FIDEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
8 76*****3J DOMINGUEZ IGLESIAS, ROSARIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
9 44*****7N DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
10 36*****4Q GARCIA CARBALLO, MARTA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
11 44*****7E GOMEZ CUDEIRO, MARIA DEL MAR OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
12 76*****4D GULIN MARTINEZ, SUSANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
13 76*****5W BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTOBAL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 33,60  
14 34*****4Z CID PEREZ, MARIA BELEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 32,40  
15 53*****1X CAMINO GONZALEZ, CATUXA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,80  
16 76*****8H DIEGUEZ PEREZ, MARTA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,80  
17 44*****4S PESQUEIRA MENDEZ, ANA MARÍA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,20  
18 34*****8T CRUZ SANTOS , JOSE MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,20  
19 76*****8F SIO  MENDEZ, PAULA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 22,80  
20 44*****4Y SUAREZ LUACES, ADRIANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,60  
21 76*****0E FERNANDEZ-SAGUINO GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,60  
22 76*****7X NOVOA TORRES, PATRICIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,00  
23 76*****3M DIEGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,00  
24 33*****2Z LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA TERESA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
25 52*****1B MARTINEZ GARCIA, RAMONA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
26 44*****5X LAMAS ALVAREZ, SUSANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 13,80  
27 44*****5K GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA LOURDES OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 13,60  
28 36*****2W IGLESIAS BREA, CRISTINA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
29 76*****7A RAMOS DIZ, MONICA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
30 36*****9A TIZON MUÑIZ, BELEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
31 34*****8A YEBRA-PIMENTEL ALVAREZ, IRIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
32 44*****9C RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MIRIAM OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 10,20  
33 44*****7D GOMEZ ALVAREZ, BELEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 10,20  
34 44*****3M GONZALEZ  LOPEZ, IRIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 9,60  
35 44*****4J FERNANDEZ CAO, BEATRIZ OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,80  
36 44*****4L GOMEZ GONZALEZ, AROA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,80  
37 44*****2C MENDEZ CID, FRANCISCO JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,20  
38 33*****7A MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA AZUCENA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 6,60  
39 44*****2A RODRIGUEZ MATO, DELMIRO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 5,20  
40 36*****6M VAZQUEZ ALEN, MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 4,80  
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41 34*****6F DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, INMACULADA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 3,60  
42 33*****2A GARCIA GOMEZ, SERGIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 3,60  
43 53*****0D MARTINEZ CALO, SERGIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 2,40  
44 44*****6X MONTERO MESA, CLAUDIA PATRICIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 2,40  
45 44*****1Z CESPEDES RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 1,80  
46 44*****2F SALGADO GOMEZ, RAFAEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,60  
47 33*****4X COYA GUERRERO, JUAN MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,60  
48 44*****5M IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
49 71*****9X LOPEZ PONCELAS, ELENA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
50 44*****7K LOPEZ RIVELA, MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
51 34*****5Y LOPEZ BLANCO, ELENA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
52 34*****6X MARQUEZ CASTRO, NATALIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
53 33*****2V MEILAN ARROYO, CELESTINO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
54 44*****3H MIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
55 36*****9E MOLDES PEÑAS, PAULA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
56 44*****7Y MOLINA SOUTULLO, ESTELA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
57 44*****1J NOVOA ESTEVEZ, PATRICIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
58 34*****9B PATO FOLGOSO, TORIBIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
59 44*****4J PAZ DACAL, MARIA ISABEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
60 44*****1E PENELAS FEBREIRO, PABLO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
61 78*****1A PEREZ PAIS, XOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
62 44*****8L PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
63 34*****1R PEREZ BEATRIZ, DANIEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
64 44*****9C RIVERA ESPINOSA, MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
65 76*****2W RIVERO CID, MARIA JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
66 44*****5S RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MADALEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
67 53*****1G RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
68 76*****0J RUA FERNANDEZ, VERONICA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
69 44*****9X SANCHEZ VILA, ANA VANESA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
70 34*****4L SANCHEZ GALLARDO, ALBA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
71 76*****7V SIEIRO SAMPEDRO, THAIS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
72 44*****5F SOUSA RODRIGUEZ, EMMA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
73 43*****4S URIBARRI SOLAN, JOSEBA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
74 76*****9A VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, YOLANDA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
75 34*****7J VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76 36*****4B VIETEZ COSTA, LAURA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
77 44*****7H ALDEANUEVA POTEL, LUIS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
78 34*****6F ALVAREZ SALGADO, ANDREA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
79 44*****8Z ALVAREZ VALADO, ADRIAN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
80 76*****5B ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
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81 33*****8P ARIAS VAZQUEZ, HECTOR OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
82 33*****0H BARJA FREIRE, FRANCISCO JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
83 44*****3J BERNARDO ALVAREZ, SANDRA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
84 44*****1F BLANCO LOPEZ, ALEXANDRE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
85 34*****3B CACHALDORA IGLESIAS, CARLOS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
86 35*****6D CARRERA LAGO, ANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
87 34*****9M CASTILLO DE CASTRO, CARMEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
88 53*****0V CASTRO  PAREDES, ROSA MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
89 44*****1V CEA BAHAMONDE, JOSE MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
90 33*****6X CELA DIAZ, ANA MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
91 44*****7Y COLMENERO  FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
92 34*****8H CORTIÑAS LORENZANA, DIEGO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
93 44*****7Q CUTILLAS BARREIRO, ROXANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
94 44*****9Z DE SAS TRUJILLO, IRENE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
95 76*****1Q DIEGUEZ DIEGUEZ, MARCOS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
96 76*****8L DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JESUS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
97 76*****2L ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ, BRAULIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
98 36*****0J FEIJOO ALVAREZ, OLALLA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
99 44*****4D FERRO GARCIA, NIEVES OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
100 76*****7M GARCIA LORENZO, MARÍA ASUNCIÓN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
101 45*****0X GOMEZ CONDE, NATALIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
102 34*****4L GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ENRIQUE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
103 44*****7P GONZALEZ RIVAS, MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
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33*****4X 47 COYA GUERRERO, JUAN MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,60  
33*****0Y 7 CASTRO PRADO, FIDEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
33*****0H 82 BARJA FREIRE, FRANCISCO JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33*****2V 53 MEILAN ARROYO, CELESTINO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33*****6X 90 CELA DIAZ, ANA MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33*****2Z 24 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA TERESA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
33*****7M 3 PACIO RIVAS, BEATRIZ OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
33*****8P 81 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, HECTOR OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
33*****2A 42 GARCIA GOMEZ, SERGIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 3,60  
33*****7A 38 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA AZUCENA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 6,60  
34*****8A 31 YEBRA-PIMENTEL ALVAREZ, IRIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
34*****4L 70 SANCHEZ GALLARDO, ALBA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****1R 63 PEREZ BEATRIZ, DANIEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****5Y 51 LOPEZ BLANCO, ELENA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****6F 78 ALVAREZ SALGADO, ANDREA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****9B 58 PATO FOLGOSO, TORIBIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****6X 52 MARQUEZ CASTRO, NATALIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****2C 2 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, BERNARDO JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
34*****4L 102 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ENRIQUE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****8T 18 CRUZ SANTOS , JOSE MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,20  
34*****7J 75 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****1Q 6 SALGADO CASTRO, MARIA JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
34*****9M 87 CASTILLO DE CASTRO, CARMEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****3B 85 CACHALDORA IGLESIAS, CARLOS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****1J 4 PEREZ FONTELO, PAULA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
34*****8H 92 CORTIÑAS LORENZANA, DIEGO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
34*****6F 41 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, INMACULADA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 3,60  
34*****4Z 14 CID PEREZ, MARIA BELEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 32,40  
35*****6D 86 CARRERA LAGO, ANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
36*****9A 30 TIZON MUÑIZ, BELEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
36*****9E 55 MOLDES PEÑAS, PAULA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
36*****4Q 10 GARCIA CARBALLO, MARTA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
36*****0J 98 FEIJOO ALVAREZ, OLALLA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
36*****2W 28 IGLESIAS BREA, CRISTINA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
36*****6M 40 VAZQUEZ ALEN, MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 4,80  
36*****4B 76 VIETEZ COSTA, LAURA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
43*****4S 73 URIBARRI SOLAN, JOSEBA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****4S 17 PESQUEIRA MENDEZ, ANA MARÍA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,20  
44*****4J 59 PAZ DACAL, MARIA ISABEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****7E 11 GOMEZ CUDEIRO, MARIA DEL MAR OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
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44*****5K 27 GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA LOURDES OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 13,60  
44*****9C 32 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MIRIAM OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 10,20  
44*****5X 26 LAMAS ALVAREZ, SUSANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 13,80  
44*****4Y 20 SUAREZ LUACES, ADRIANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,60  
44*****7H 77 ALDEANUEVA POTEL, LUIS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****1E 60 PENELAS FEBREIRO, PABLO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****4J 35 FERNANDEZ CAO, BEATRIZ OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,80  
44*****5M 48 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****1V 89 CEA BAHAMONDE, JOSE MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****1F 84 BLANCO LOPEZ, ALEXANDRE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****5F 72 SOUSA RODRIGUEZ, EMMA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****6X 44 MONTERO MESA, CLAUDIA PATRICIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 2,40  
44*****7N 9 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
44*****1Z 45 CESPEDES RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 1,80  
44*****2A 39 RODRIGUEZ MATO, DELMIRO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 5,20  
44*****4D 99 FERRO GARCIA, NIEVES OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****9X 69 SANCHEZ VILA, ANA VANESA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****8Z 79 ALVAREZ VALADO, ADRIAN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****7Y 91 COLMENERO  FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****7K 50 LOPEZ RIVELA, MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****8L 62 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****4L 36 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, AROA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,80  
44*****7D 33 GOMEZ ALVAREZ, BELEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 10,20  
44*****2C 37 MENDEZ CID, FRANCISCO JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 7,20  
44*****1J 57 NOVOA ESTEVEZ, PATRICIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****3H 54 MIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****7P 103 GONZALEZ RIVAS, MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****3J 83 BERNARDO ALVAREZ, SANDRA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****5S 66 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MADALEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****3M 34 GONZALEZ  LOPEZ, IRIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 9,60  
44*****7Y 56 MOLINA SOUTULLO, ESTELA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****9Z 94 DE SAS TRUJILLO, IRENE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****7Q 93 CUTILLAS BARREIRO, ROXANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****9C 64 RIVERA ESPINOSA, MANUEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
44*****2F 46 SALGADO GOMEZ, RAFAEL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,60  
45*****0X 101 GOMEZ CONDE, NATALIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
52*****1B 25 MARTINEZ GARCIA, RAMONA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 14,40  
53*****0V 88 CASTRO  PAREDES, ROSA MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
53*****1X 15 CAMINO GONZALEZ, CATUXA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,80  
53*****1G 67 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
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53*****0D 43 MARTINEZ CALO, SERGIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 2,40  
71*****9X 49 LOPEZ PONCELAS, ELENA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****9A 74 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, YOLANDA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****8L 96 DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JESUS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****0J 68 RUA FERNANDEZ, VERONICA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****1Q 95 DIEGUEZ DIEGUEZ, MARCOS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****0R 1 LOPEZ CASTRO, ANDRES ALEJANDRO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
76*****2L 97 ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ, BRAULIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****4D 12 GULIN MARTINEZ, SUSANA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
76*****7V 71 SIEIRO SAMPEDRO, THAIS OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****3M 23 DIEGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,00  
76*****7M 100 GARCIA LORENZO, MARÍA ASUNCIÓN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****7A 29 RAMOS DIZ, MONICA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 12,00  
76*****2W 65 RIVERO CID, MARIA JOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****5B 80 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, MARIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
76*****8H 16 DIEGUEZ PEREZ, MARTA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 25,80  
76*****0E 21 FERNANDEZ-SAGUINO GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,60  
76*****3J 8 DOMINGUEZ IGLESIAS, ROSARIO OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
76*****5W 13 BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ, CRISTOBAL OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 33,60  
76*****8F 19 SIO  MENDEZ, PAULA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 22,80  
76*****7X 22 NOVOA TORRES, PATRICIA OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 18,00  
77*****7L 5 ROLLE CHAVES, NAZARET OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 40,00  
78*****1A 61 PEREZ PAIS, XOSE OURENSE OUTROS DISTINTOS DOS ANTERIORES 0,00  
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